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Sun Belt Conference Tournament

Raven Women's Championship

Raven Golf Club
Sandestin, FL

Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 17

Team

Coastal Carolina
Georgia Southern
Troy
Appalachian State
UT Arlington
Texas State
Arkansas State
Georgia State
ULM

South Alabama
Little Rock

297
299
300
307
307
310
311
315
321
323
327

Scores

+13
+15
+16
+23
+23
+26
+27
+31
+37
+39
+43
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