Sun Belt Conference Tournament

Raven Golf Club
Sandestin, FL
Raven Women's Championship
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 17

1	Team	Scores	
1	Coastal Carolina	297	+13
2	Georgia Southern	299	+15
3	Troy	300	+16
T4	Appalachian State	307	+23
T4	UT Arlington	307	+23
6	Texas State	310	+26
7	Arkansas State	311	+27
8	Georgia State	315	+31
9	ULM	321	+37
10	South Alabama	323	+39
11	Little Rock	327	+43